
Results of Women's Moto #2 (15 Min + 1 Laps)
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
250

1
214

3
78
15
33
678
334
254

5
307
76
11
12
89
188
473
84
569
73
17
61
701
174

Name
J. Patterson
A. Fiolek
V. Golden
S. Cruise
S. Price
P. Cyrus
E. Bash
S. Kaneshiro
T. Sik
J. Strong
M. Napoles Balbi
K. Kocher
J. Ives
A. Zastrow
A. Boham
S. Whitmore
A. Fitch
A. Cabus
H. Larson
J. Smith
D. Sawicki
K. Wright
L. Volentir
T. Rau
N. Madsen

BikeBrand
Honda
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Suzuki
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
7
0

Diff.
--.---

12.025
18.936
21.700
44.283

1:06.603
1:07.550
1:08.845
1:10.762
1:13.480
1:13.839
1:56.994
2:10.810
2:12.587
2:15.765
2:18.113
2:33.670
2:41.498

1 lap
1.797
7.930

14.884
1:16.443
1:51.254

8 laps

Gap
--.---

12.025
6.910
2.763

22.583
22.320
0.946
1.294
1.917
2.717
0.359

43.155
13.815
1.777
3.177
2.348

15.557
7.827
1 lap

1.797
6.132
6.954

1:01.558
34.811
7 laps

Last Tm
2:26.806
2:28.486
2:24.126
2:25.894
2:32.091
2:30.404
2:29.670
2:31.779
2:30.712
2:32.907
2:26.493
2:37.362
2:40.292
2:37.292
2:39.799
2:33.501
2:43.945
2:43.154
2:43.010
2:43.545
2:43.952
2:52.809
3:00.689
2:42.881

--.---

Best Tm
2:20.985
2:21.848
2:22.957
2:23.700
2:23.855
2:29.473
2:28.606
2:29.061
2:29.664
2:28.941
2:26.493
2:34.632
2:38.439
2:37.292
2:37.544
2:31.372
2:39.722
2:39.588
2:35.808
2:39.434
2:42.194
2:41.384
2:47.228
2:42.881

--.---

In Lap
5
3
5
4
2
2
3
3
4
4
8
6
4
8
2
2
4
4
2
6
3
3
3
7
-
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